	PAHRANAGAT VALLEY FCU	Pgs=2 AE
APN 004-141-34		
APN	00001425201801552750020023	1111
APN	OFFICIAL RECORD LESLIE BOUCHER, RECORDER	
Affidavit of Conversion of Manufactured home from po	ersonal property to real property	
Title of Document	The second section of the s	1
Affirmation Statement		
X I, the undersigned hereby affirm that the attached docum submitted for recording does not contain the social security numb number, or any "Personal Information" (as defined by NRS 603A. 239B.030)	er, driver's license or identification card	· .
I, the undersigned hereby affirm that the attached docum submitted for recording does contain the social security number, on number, or any "Personal Information" (as defined by NRS 603A. by law:  (State specific law)	river's license or identification card	
To correct new lienholder section — we need to add Pahranagat Va of conversion of Manufactured home.	alley FCU as lien holder on the affidavit	
Gobin & Gimmels  Gobin & Gimmels		
Print	and the second of the second o	-
<u>/0・3-/</u> g Date		
Grantees address and mail tax statement:		
Pahranagat Valley FCU		-
PO Box 419	,	
Alamo NV 89001		

2018-155275

10/04/2018<sup>3</sup>02:33 PM

LINCOLN COUNTY, NV

Rec:\$35.00 Total:\$35.00

	PAHRANAGAT VALLEY CREDIT 'UNION
Assessor's Parcel # <u>004-141/34</u>	
WHEN RECORDED BY MAIL  Pahlanagat Valley FCU	00001112201801550150010014
9. 0. 1812 419	OFFICIAL RECORD
Alama DV 89001	LESLIE BOUCHER, RECORDER
AFFIDAVIT County of LINCOLN CONVERSION OF MANUFACTURED HOME FROM PERSONAL PROPERTY TO REAL PROPERTY	
PART I TO BE COMPLETED BY APPLICANT	
Owner/Buyer Name Stephanie A Samoo	
Physical Location 633 PALK Blvd. Alamo	NV 89001
Description: Year /99/ Manufacturer /hampion	Model SequoiA
Length 66 Width 28 Serial Number 16/177	18405 AB
-New Lien Holder (if any) - Aone Paheanagally Fonddress Po	
Unsecured Property Taxes are paid in full through fiscal year 20_18_A	mount \$
LAND MUST BE OWNED BY THE OWNER OF THE MANUFACTURED/MOB Legal Description: Lot Block Subdivision Other <u>Morth Half (NY2)</u> of Morthwest Quarter (NWY4) of H	\ / /
of Scotion of Township 7. South, large 41 East, M.O.B.	n.
DIVISION BEFORE IT CAN BE CONVERTED TO REAL PROPERTY.	IOST BE FORWARDED TO THE WANGFACTURED HOOSING
PART II OWNER/BUYER NOTARIZED SIGNATURES  The undersigned, as owner (s)/buyer (s) of the above described manufactured/morunning gear has been removed per NRS 361.244, the home has been installed in a conversion of the above described home to Real Property, understanding that any leads to the conversion of the above described home to Real Property.	ccordance with all state and local building codes and agree (s) to the
Hostonia Dompo	
Owner/Bover V Date Ow	ner/Buyer Date
Stephanie A Sampo	
Print or Type Name Print o	or Type Name :
On July 34 20/B, before me the undersigned, a Notary Public in and	for the State of Nevada, County of Kincs In personally
appeared Stephanie A SAMPO and and	Mone who acknowledged that
	3A-07
Colon & Symmetre	ROBIN E SIMMERS  Notary Public, State of Nevada  Appointment No. 02-78907-11
Notary Public .	My Appt. Expires Nov. 6, 2018
PART II.	4
The above described home will be placed on the next tax roll of LINCOLN	COUNTY as real property upon receipt of the Real Property
Notice. <u>NOTICE:</u> This conversion is valid only if the above information is true and	d correct
1 \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	
8/05/5 tradbert 7/25/2018	ARIA HURBERT Deputy ASSTOR
Signature of County Assessor Date	Print Name/Title

LINCOLN COUNTY, NV

Rec:\$35.00

Total:\$35.00

2018-155015

07/26/2018 01:54 PM

Pgs=1 AE

DISTRIBUTION: Send recorded affidavit, title and any related documents with a check for \$80 to: Manufactured Housing Division, 1830 E. COLLEGE PKWY, #120, Carson City, NV 89706